L andcare Committee

Order Paper for Meeting to be held on 27 August 2002

Public Business

Procedural Items

1.

2.

3.

Apologies

Cr Thomas
Public Participation

Confirmation of minutes of meeting hed on 16 July 2002

M attersfor Decision

4.

Hutt River Hoodplain Management Plan : Removing the Ewen
Floodway Desgnation

Waiwhetu Stream — Management Plan and Proposed Resource
Consent Application

Otaki River Mouth Lagoon

Regional Parks, Forests and Water Collection Areas : Contributing
to a Sugtainable Region and Qudity for Life

Vision and Guiding Principles for Regiond Parks, Forests and Water
Collection Aress

M attersfor Information

0.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Ranger Services Performance Indicator

Recregtion and Heritage Asset Management Plan Performance
Indicator

Western Rivers 2001/02 Asset Monitoring Report
Potential Roads Through Belmont Regiond Park

Kapiti Coast Flood Hazard Review : Introducing the Review and
Programme

Divisona Manager’'s Report
Questions

Generd
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Report 02.510

Report 02.503

Report 02.499

Report 02.500

Report 02.526

Report 02.519

Report 02.501

Report 02.524

Report 02.511
Report 02.521

Report 02.502

Report 02.522





